PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3829282

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE DATE:	02/12/2016

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
IT UNIVERSITY OF COPENHAGEN	02/12/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ITU BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT A/S	
Street Address:	RUED LANGGAARDS VEJ 7	
City:	COPENHAGEN S	
State/Country:	DENMARK	
Postal Code:	2300	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13882476

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: +45 72185159 **Email:** cdur@itu.dk

Correspondent Name: IT UNIVERSITY OF COPENHAGEN

Address Line 1: RUED LANGGAARDS VEJ 7

Address Line 4: COPENHAGEN S, DENMARK 2300

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTINA DURUP, LEGAL ADVISER AT ITU	
SIGNATURE:	/Christina Durup/	
DATE SIGNED: 04/14/2016		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Method of determining reflections of light#page1.tif

PATENT 503782636 REEL: 038275 FRAME: 0458

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Department 2D16

Direct phone: +45 7218 5159

E-mail: xxx@itu.dk Journal no.: 2016-810

April 13, 2016

Confirmation of transfer (assignment)

The undersigned; The IT University of Copenhagen, Rued Langgaards Vej 7, 2300 Copenhagen S, Denmark, who owns the invention:

"Method of determining reflections of light"

Patent no. US-2014-0002349-A1

Does hereby confirm that all rights to the invention/patent has been assigned to ITU Business Development A/S, c/o the IT University of Copenhagen, Rued Langgaards Vej 7, 2300 Copenhagen S, Denmark, on February 12, 2016, in accordance with an agreement of transfer.

Assignor:

T University
of Copenhage

Name:

University Director

Title:

Georg Dam Steffensen

Date: /1/

Rued Langgaards Vej 7 . OK-2300 Commun S Figure +45 7218 5000 . Fax +45 7218 5001

www.itu.dl

Signature

Assignee:

Name: KNISTINE H. FALCILEN

Title: しどの

Date: 12.04.7076

Signature

www.itu.dk